QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD214_18082024160511

NEHA RAGHAV RAJIV MISHRA - Mob : 9826677261

Date : 18-08-2024 16:05:11

Sr.No
1
2

10

11

12

13

14

Item
RANI HAAR
HAAR
DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

EARRING

Total

TGNO
RHR290
HR837

DK932

DK817

DK926

DK908

DK905

DK787

DK931

DK885

DK848

DK878

DK823

ER189

GWT
10.930
8.440

3.170

3.270

2.160

2.520

2.940

2.870

3.620

5.190

2.770

2.800

3.790

3.670
58.140

LWT
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

NWT
10.930
8.440

3.170

3.270

2.160

2.520

2.940

2.870

3.620

5.190

2.770

2.800

3.790

3.670
58.140

Stn value

0
0

0

0
0.000

HM
40.00
40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00
560.000

MRP
0.00
40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
80.000



